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PA-13.1 : REGISTER OF BIDS ON CLOSING DATE 
 

Tender Number 
CPT 1016/18 

Description of Bid 
 

SIMONSTOWN : SOUTH AFRICAN MILITARY HEALTH SERVICES: INSTITUTE FOR 

MARITIME MEDICINE: PHARMACY: BUILDING 70: UPGRADING AND REFURBISHMENT. 

Venue 
 

Customs House, 9th Boardroom  

Closing date  
 

15/03/2019 

Closing Time 
 

11:00 

 

LIST OF BIDS RECEIVED 
 

 
NO. 

LEGAL/TRADING  NAME OF BIDDER 
 

Prices: 

 

1 
MILESTONE CONSTRUCTION & CIVILS R 3 106 445.55 

2 ZAMIL ENGINEERS & CONSTRUCTION 
R 4 153 846.58 

 

3 

 
HARCRAW GROUP (PTY) LTD R 2 761 457.80 

4 FK MAINTENANCE SERVICES R 3 153 316.10 

5 R AND R ADAMS R 2 698 863.70 
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6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

MD & NYASHA JV 

SA PROFESSIONAL GROUP OF COMPANIES 

SIYABULELA RESOURCES 

GENERAL BUILDERS 

FINE CUT SOLUTION 

MAINSTRUCT PROJECTS 

UMKAI BUIDING AND CIVILS 

BONDO CONSULTING 

ENKOSI MANDELA DEVELOPMENT & PROTECTION SERV 

ISMAIL DAVIDS AND ASSOCIATES 

ANCON PROJECTS 

UDO CONSULTING AND TRADING 

TR MECHANICALS 786 

ASPIRE TO ARISE JV PHUMELELA DLOMO 

REID CONSTRUCTION 

QWAKA CONSTUCTION 

DALUVUYO SERVICES 

GD PROJECTS 

R 2 105 040.97 

R 1 400 000.00 

R 2 652 793.56 

R 2 053 751.65 

R 3 441 616.50 

R 2 508 626.33 

R 2 908 660.50 

R 2 398 454.00 

R 1 480 298.08 

R 2 551 966.15 

R 3 864 209.44 

R 1 682 606.40 

R 3 565 097.46 

R 1 799 920.00 

R 4 590 234.21 

R 2 449 336.70 

R 2 436 150.07 

R 2 364 534.71 

 
LIST OF LATE BIDS RECEIVED 

 
NO. 

 
LEGAL NAME OF BIDDER 
 

 
TRADING NAME  
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PROCUREMENT OFFICE: 
 

Z Nomnqa  15/03/2019      

Name of Procurement Officer Signature Date 

 


