

Register of Bids received on closing date: PA - 13.1 (GS)

PA-13.1: REGISTER OF BIDS ON CLOSING DATE

Tender Number	CPT 1016/18	
Description of Bid	cription of Bid SIMONSTOWN: SOUTH AFRICAN MILITARY HEALTH SERVICES: INSTITUTE FOR MARITIME MEDICINE: PHARMACY: BUILDING 70: UPGRADING AND REFURBISHMEN	
Venue	Customs House, 9 th Boardroom	
Closing date	15/03/2019	
Closing Time	11:00	

LIST OF BIDS RECEIVED

NO.	LEGAL/TRADING NAME OF BIDDER	Prices:	
1	MILESTONE CONSTRUCTION & CIVILS	R 3 106 445.55	
2	ZAMIL ENGINEERS & CONSTRUCTION	R 4 153 846.58	
3	HARCRAW GROUP (PTY) LTD	R 2 761 457.80	
4	FK MAINTENANCE SERVICES	R 3 153 316.10	
5	R AND R ADAMS	R 2 698 863.70	

This register is to be published in the Departmental Website within 10 days after closing of Bid. The information should remain on the website for at least thirty (30) days.

Any reference to words "Bid" or Bidder" herein and/or in any other documentation shall be construed to have the same meaning as the words "Tenderer". Page 1 of 3

For External Use Effective date April 2017 Version: 1.1



Register of Bids received on closing date: PA - 13.1 (GS)

	regions of Blue receives	a off blooming date: 17t To:1 (CC)
6	MD & NYASHA JV	R 2 105 040.97
7	SA PROFESSIONAL GROUP OF COMPANIES	R 1 400 000.00
8	SIYABULELA RESOURCES	R 2 652 793.56
9	GENERAL BUILDERS	R 2 053 751.65
10	FINE CUT SOLUTION	R 3 441 616.50
11	MAINSTRUCT PROJECTS	R 2 508 626.33
12	UMKAI BUIDING AND CIVILS	R 2 908 660.50
13	BONDO CONSULTING	R 2 398 454.00
14	ENKOSI MANDELA DEVELOPMENT & PROTECTION SERV	R 1 480 298.08
15	ISMAIL DAVIDS AND ASSOCIATES	R 2 551 966.15
16	ANCON PROJECTS	R 3 864 209.44
17	UDO CONSULTING AND TRADING	R 1 682 606.40
18	TR MECHANICALS 786	R 3 565 097.46
19	ASPIRE TO ARISE JV PHUMELELA DLOMO	R 1 799 920.00
20	REID CONSTRUCTION	R 4 590 234.21
21	QWAKA CONSTUCTION	R 2 449 336.70
22	DALUVUYO SERVICES	R 2 436 150.07
23	GD PROJECTS	R 2 364 534.71

LIST OF LATE BIDS RECEIVED

NO.	LEGAL NAME OF BIDDER	TRADING NAME

This register is to be published in the Departmental Website within 10 days after closing of Bid. The information should remain on the website for at least thirty (30) days.

Any reference to words "Bid" or Bidder" herein and/or in any other documentation shall be construed to have the same meaning as the words "Tendere". Page 2 of 3

For External Use Effective date April 2017 Version: 1.1



Register of Bids received on closing date: PA - 13.1 (GS)

PROCUREMENT OFFICE:

Z Nomnqa		15/03/2019
Name of Procurement Officer	Signature	Date

This register is to be published in the Departmental Website within 10 days after closing of Bid. The information should remain on the website for at least thirty (30) days.

Any reference to words "Bid" or Bidder" herein and/or in any other documentation shall be construed to have the same meaning as the words "Tenderer". Page 3 of 3

For External Use Effective date April 2017 Version: 1.1